i g‘ I ' . ]

:a E . £ 4 | - s . ann

| 3 K IN G SW Y - 22 Ontario St. S., Milton, ON 878'7 7 77
- 1 A SANDRO MOSCARELL| [ - e o

{ o G TR R RO EBEWAC Bm er -

b E | —— UVER 500 SM.ES IN MILTUN 2001 - 2009 o 2000 SALES, 1976 - 2009!
' Why sell your

B h h

| 3 . home with us? ||

u ; List your house with us

1 and if we sell it after:

i:‘ 31 days, we will pay you $1,000

; 91 days, we will pay you $3,000

+ We will BUY it, it we don’t SELL it «CHRIS BARNETTEAM sucsmessines *BOB PATTISON B

Some conditions apply.

i - IR 905 824 3434 Toll Free: 1-877-878-7729 REFMN
| | CCI“ UsS 'deCly at: Fax: (905) 878-7029  Real Estate Centre Inc

Direct: 416-827-SOLD Office: 905-878-5333 | EII! HOUSES IN W22 AND W29 ARE WITHIN 38 Mmurés
www.SMrealestate.com

NON-RUSH HOUR FROM DOWNTOWN TORONTO
" If we do not sell your home in We will sell it for

45 DAYS ZERU COMMISSION

**some restrictions apply.

126 CAHDLYN ST

S0 Much Offered Here! o Approx 3 Years New, Matta- SSeE Newer Beautiful Executive 3+1
Eew Clean,  Modern SRR S g my Buill, Ashhe!cd Model, §85 { § R || Bedrooms/2 bath  Townhome. .
* pen Concept Beautifully § Truly Move-In Condition, . B | nd Unit! One Of The Best Loca- '
i Decorated Detached Home. § b B O s B Freehold Townhome, Neu- §l . SRR cu ‘ Eﬂﬁgglmﬁmﬁ Near Efﬁ;miﬂﬁd et Lt
!. _ . ?_w ot ﬁ i "\-'-",.-t_ o Y _ ._;-:--;i:".- h” R R e s 4 SUmE H!ghilghts A[E AE' el LI Al - ”31 CﬂiDUfS Thl’{]l.j[.]n[iut ‘ — i it ; : : : J . ...i" cowy 4 i
| ' —— - cess To 1.5 Garage From § Just Minutes To Milton Go ¥ B e Parks. Gorgeous View Of The pvd 4
i“ 3 bed, 3 bﬂfh, 1 bed. 3 bath 3 bed FlE(‘hﬂld 44+ 1 bed 5 bnths The Hallway, Open Eal-in § e O G Train, Slegs To Parkland, § o | | Eﬁigaflﬂ EHMHHT‘E'TT From The SEE{ SIS
bt _ eQ, : Kitchen W/Walk-Out To } Schools, Shopping, Greal - artially Covered Terrace! Spa- " oo
i ¥ EY =} i " :
- Detached, Deep Lot, Fin. Bsmt Mattamy, finished bsmt apt, 94x1 83 # Deck (07) And Interiocked Neighbourhood.Lockbox cious (1450 Saf). Full Of Light. Office Or Fourth Bedmﬂm

E Quick ([G&il‘lg! basement, lot, upgraded! Patio (07) In A Private Fully Fenced Yard! Lg Living Rm, Finished| | For Easy Access Built-in Microwave & Dishwasher, Mirror Hall F} 0 Main Floor. Open Concept. Balcony. An Affordable Al-
! | L ower Level With Rec Rm & Bar! Generous Master Features 4-Pc] | Closet Doors, Central Air Conditioning, Home/Garage Access, lernative For Anyone Seeking For Space And Comfort In
Ensuite & Walk-In Closet! Other 2 Bedrooms Are Good Size &} § Ceramic Floors, All W/C, All Light Fixtures All Other Appli- el - '

) Both Boast Double Closets! ances Negotiable, Seller Offer Flexible Closing. A Great Location! : o
zf rsking 255,000 poking  $258,963 @) asuing  $278,000
{
| 42 PHEASANT DR 14 BENJAMIN CRES
THIS DEAL IS FOR Beautiful & Bright Raised Bun- I* SN
A Fabulous F-U-L-L REAL!!  Unbelievable § R galow In Sought After quhbm _'f :
B-R-I-C-K, 3 bdrm, find!! Rare, QOrgeous & M .. hood. Living Rm Feat B/l Shelves £ e =
3 bath Home In A irue iﬂ-!ﬂwﬂﬁgg%%l?m W/Cozy Gas FP, Open To Huge
for only $329,000M g | Family Sized Kitchen W/Cenire $
Egnmi Pre{iener?mﬁnﬁ Has lealures you just &l | Island, Walk-In Paniry, B/1 Desk, g
\‘lﬂlﬁﬂ 0 s won't find bundled to- - . Breakfast Area W/Vaulted Ceil-
Location. Huge En- FESSESSS gether at this price!! Double car garage, private yard, greens- | | ings, And Large Pic Window With W/O To Yard. The Lof olyle
L B suite Bath With Oval pace behind, main Hoor ian1p;;4mam w/ fireplace tamgﬁ‘ eal-inj | M/B FF,a[I:uw Ensuite W/Tub & Sep Spuwer HE?&HFTE F.II Closets
: ' . " = . Soaker Tub And Separate Shower Gas Fireplace And]] modem kitchen, master with 4 pc ensuite and walk-in, new | | Vaulted Ceiling. Finished Lower Level Features Uversized Family Rm,
3 bed, Near Lake 7 Bed 2 Bath 3 + | Bﬂd 3 bﬂfh H-A-R-D-W-0-0-D Emm Direct Garage Access Into roof, new driveway, cold cellar, and the most adorable fam- | | Den & 2Pc Bath, & Interior Garage Access. 2 Pc Bath Completed In
letely re ted w G, : . . : ' ily suite downstairs that will totally impress you! This is the | | Lower Level (2009) - This Home Has It All - Nothing Left To Do
611]00 t lot! o fre g ; : $ j i ¢ . 5344 900
, Asking 323,800 Asking 329,000 Asking
Huge Mattamy 4 Bdrm Semi Stunning 3 Bedroom Carel- Prestigious Area Of Oman-
'On Escarpment’, Child-Safe ton Model In H1gn'1‘7 Desir- B2 geville With Large In Town Lol St
Street, Just Under 2000 @ able Seftlers Creek On Large TS Oversized Side-Split Featuring ¥ &
oq.Ft.(Approx.), Energy Star Premium Lot On Quiet Child S 5 Bedrooms & 4 Bathrooms
8 | Pkg, Maple Kit Cabinets, Sale Court! Open Loncep! All 4 Levels Are Fully Finished
f Spacious 2nd Fir Loft, 2nd Main Floor Features Spa- With Room For Everyone!
| Fir Laundry, Upgrd. Master cious Principle Rooms, (as Family Sized Eat-in Kitchen Boasts W/0 To Large Enleﬂammg
| ensuite W/ SED Shower & Fireplace & Gracious Foyer Deck & Pantry. Lower Level Offers Huge Rec Room With ‘English
; Soaker Tub, Garage Access | W/Access To Double Car Garage. Hardwood Stairs Guide You 1o} § pyb Style’ Oak Bar W/Stools & Gas Fireplace! Generous Master s
Door, Neutral Colours Thru Qut, Formal Dining, Seperate] | The Fabulous Upper Level! Master Boasts 4-Pc Ensuite With B/IY  comolimented With 2 Walk-Outs To Front Balcony & Spa-Like 4
i Living And Family, All Brick, Brkist Bar, Fully Fenced, Land-] ] Vanity Table & Double Sinks! 2 Other Bedrooms Are Generous Ing | p; s Wi o 2 Marble Floars Yictance T
No Sidewalk No D tel A Offer Wi Closets! ant 2nd Floor Laundry! Piece Ensuite W/Lg Jacuzzi & Marble Floors Walking Distance To
| p— e scaped, No Sidewalk, No Disappointments Size And Both Offer osets! Convenient 2nd Floor Laundry! § § g4ec & All In Town Amenities!
1 4 Bed, 3 Bath, de- 4 Bed, 3 Bath 3 WU, & W, asking  °368,999 *409,900 *449,900
i bnlcany p pmkmg tached, 2020 sq. ft. 2179 sa. § balcony, 2 levels,

. i a 3. . F
2 Avatilable! Double Garage! 9 Won't Last!

1257 ROPER DR 232 SWINDAI.E RGAD FIR..S"' m
Absolutely Gorgeous, One Stunning Home e
Of A KIEI 4 E-Edfﬂ%] B 1] Offering  Many o T 2 - _
3 Bath Approx. 2400 SQ <  This g B“YEH;S
Ft Completely Upgraded | R st Upgraces. _ Thi = -

Home! This Beauty Foa e F || {04t Home |

f tures Marble Flooring In % ol ghg"""" 10 ' | m l'ﬂll m m M?
i The Foyer & In The Main I BT i m | Periection Hard- § T v ;

Fir Bathroom, Upgraded e atwnod - Floors — | Free list w’ m of homes

Hardwood Flooring On Both The Main & Upper Levels, | J,;qradeu Uparaded Kite aore  Rar ' [ " -
paraded Kitchen Including Floors, Backsplash, Granite Lounters “m m m
| * k g -
Faucets/Tiles Crown Mouldings, Medallions,Granite Mantle Fire- Pantry. Crown Molding And Pot Lights Thruout House. Second Floor

place In The Family Rm Newer Oak Laundry Cabinet & Much More! _ s ®
| r i f . st \

0t Buyers!A Very Special Home! Than A Year Old

S 3 Onr 10 Asking $597 000 mmﬂm.m

i ]

; s e For more information, visit www. haltonpeelhomesales com

i 3 Bed, 3 bath 3500 1‘-@ f1 Detached Corner Lot, | Custom Built, Finished JIl Callus regurding our ﬂ‘”h“ ”””””““”””” thisila '

e s I3 i , . ’ . o : - e T T e . e v i R o G
E Poubie Barogs v | Finished Basement! | 2900 sq. ft.. Must See! | Basement w/Walkout! A lesinb s b e S R i *mmm ** BROKER




